43
Self-Lubricating
Keeper Plates – Metric
MATERIALS:
♦	 High quality carburized steel with oil-
impregnated graphite plugs. They are
precision ground and hardened to
Rc56-62.
MOUNTING SCREWS:
♦	 M16 SDCS recommended for mounting
with17.5mm drill thru in plate.
KPSG30-150-200F
 These self-lubricating metric Keeper plates are 30mm thick
and fully meet the NAAMS standard. They are manufactured
from hardened steel with oil-impregnated graphite plugs. The
plates are available with or without mounting holes.
Product Features
 Width Length
With Mounting Holes                  Without Mounting Holes Mount'g.        Mounting Hole Locations
 W L Part NAAMS Part NAAMS Hole   A  B C D  E  F
 (mm) (mm) Number Code Number Code Quantity (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)  (mm)
 100 200 KPSG30-75-200F — KPSG30-75-200N — 3 100   – – 175  80 55
 100 250 KPSG30-75-250F — KPSG30-75-250N — 3 125   – – 225
 100 315 KPSG30-75-315F — KPSG30-75-315N — 5 90 158 225 290
 100 350 KPSG30-75-350F — KPSG30-75-350N — 5 100 175 250 325
 100 400 KPSG30-75-400F — KPSG30-75-400N — 5 115 200 285 375
 100 450 KPSG30-75-450F — KPSG30-75-450N — 5 125 225 325 425
  200 KPSG30-100-200F R211020 KPSG30-100-200N R221020 3 100   –   – 175  80 55
 100 250 KPSG30-100-250F R211025 KPSG30-100-250N R221025 4 90   – 160 225
 100 315 KPSG30-100-315F R211031 KPSG30-100-315N R221031 5 90 158 225 290
 100 350 KPSG30-100-350F R211035 KPSG30-100-350N R221035 5 100 175 250 325
 100 400 KPSG30-100-400F R211040 KPSG30-100-400N R221040 5 115 200 285 375
 100 450 KPSG30-100-450F R211045 KPSG30-100-450N R221045 5 125 225 325 425
 125 200 KPSG30-125-200F R211220 KPSG30-125-200N R221220 3 100   –   – 175 105 65
 125 250 KPSG30-125-250F R211225 KPSG30-125-250N R221225 4 90   – 160 225
 125 315 KPSG30-125-315F R211231 KPSG30-125-315N R221231 5 90 158 225 290
 125 350 KPSG30-125-350F R211235 KPSG30-125-350N R221235 5 100 175 250 325
 125 400 KPSG30-125-400F R211240 KPSG30-125-400N R221240 5 115 200 285 375
 125 450 KPSG30-125-450F R211245 KPSG30-125-450N R221245 5 125 225 325 425
 150 200 KPSG30-150-200F R211520 KPSG30-150-200N R221520 3 100   –   – 175 130 65
 150 250 KPSG30-150-250F R211525 KPSG30-150-250N R221525 4 90   – 160 225
 150 315 KPSG30-150-315F R211531 KPSG30-150-315N R221531 5 90 158 225 290
 150 350 KPSG30-150-350F R211535 KPSG30-150-350N R221535 5 100 175 250 325
 150 400 KPSG30-150-400F R211540 KPSG30-150-400N R221540 5 115 200 285 375
 150 450 KPSG30-150-450F R211545 KPSG30-150-450N R221545 5 125 225 325 425
80       55
130       65
105       65
100
150
125
75 55       40
DS560_Wear_Products.indd   43 12/10/2018   2:06:28 PM